

**SPEAKS & ASSOCIATES**  
**CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC.**  
 732 OAK CIRCLE DRIVE WEST  
 MOBILE, ALABAMA 36609  
 (251) 666-4646

**BID TABULATION**

HOSEA O. WEAVER & SONS, INC.  
 7450 HOWELLS FERRY ROAD  
 MOBILE, AL 36618  
 ALABAMA LICENSE NO. 2637

JOHN G. WALTON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.  
 P. O. BOX 81222  
 MOBILE, AL 36689  
 ALABAMA LICENSE NO. 20293

MOBILE ASPHALT COMPANY, LLC  
 P. O. BOX 190279  
 MOBILE, AL 36619  
 ALABAMA LICENSE NO. 21229

PROJECT NO. MCR-2014-103  
 CITRONELLE STREETS  
 MOBILE COUNTY COMMISSION

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND  
 CORRECT TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED  
 FOR THE REFERENCED PROJECT.

*William G. Luker*  
 WILLIAM G. LUKER, ALA. REG. #14653

BIDS OPENED: Wednesday, August 19, 2015

TIME: 10:00 am

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
<b>BASE BID</b>									
210-D	BORROW EXCAVATION	CY(TBM)	200	\$ 28.50	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 27.45	\$ 5,490.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.00
212-A	MACHINE GRADING SHOULDER	STA.	79	\$ 56.50	\$ 4,463.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.79	\$ 49.40	\$ 3,902.60
405-A	TACK COAT	GAL.	1,124	\$ 0.01	\$ 11.24	\$ 3.84	\$ 4,316.16	\$ 0.01	\$ 11.24
424-A1	SUPERPAVE BIT CONC WRG SURF LYR 1/2" MAX AGG SIZE RANGE B	TON	930	\$ 86.75	\$ 80,677.50	\$ 89.59	\$ 83,318.70	\$ 100.00	\$ 93,000.00
424-A2	SUPERPAVE BIT CONC PATCHING 1/2" MAX AGG SIZE RANGE B	TON	195	\$ 165.00	\$ 32,175.00	\$ 168.88	\$ 32,931.60	\$ 200.00	\$ 39,000.00
533-A	15" STORM SEWER PIPE (Class 3 RC w/rubber gasket joints)	LF	90	\$ 56.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 87.45	\$ 7,870.50	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,000.00
600-A	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 22,900.00	\$ 22,900.00	\$ 37,070.00	\$ 37,070.00	\$ 23,300.00	\$ 23,300.00
619-A	15" SIDE DRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT	EACH	6	\$ 885.00	\$ 5,310.00	\$ 904.23	\$ 5,425.38	\$ 830.00	\$ 4,980.00
621-A	JUNCTION BOX	EACH	3	\$ 2,135.00	\$ 6,405.00	\$ 4,530.00	\$ 13,590.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 8,250.00
641-S	VALVE BOX RESET	EACH	2	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 537.00	\$ 1,074.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00
645-K	MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER RESET	EACH	2	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,389.00	\$ 2,778.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02
650-A	TOPSOIL	CY	150	\$ 70.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 25.30	\$ 3,795.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,000.00
652-A	SEEDING	ACRE	1	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 2,712.00	\$ 2,712.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00
656-A	MULCHING	ACRE	1	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 2,279.00	\$ 2,279.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00
665-J	SILT FENCE	LF	300	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,650.00
665-O	SILT FENCE REMOVAL	LF	300	\$ 2.20	\$ 660.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00
680-A	GEOMETRIC CONTROLS	LS	1	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00
698-A	CONSTRUCTION FUEL (Max. bid \$15,000)	LS	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
703-A	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 1, TYPE A	SP	660	\$ 2.75	\$ 1,815.00	\$ 2.88	\$ 1,900.80	\$ 2.75	\$ 1,815.00
740-B	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS (Type IV Reflective Sheeting Required)	SP	600	\$ 8.25	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 17.70	\$ 10,620.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 5,100.00
740-D	CHANNELIZING DRUMS (Type III Reflective Sheeting Required)	EACH	50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00
740-E	CONES (36" High)	EACH	50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50
740-I	WARNING LIGHTS, TYPE B (Detachable Head)	EACH	6	\$ 230.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 900.00
740-M	BALLAST FOR CONE	EACH	50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BASE BID:</b>					\$ 191,538.74		\$ 222,493.43		\$ 233,111.86
<b>ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID (Traffic Striping)</b>									
701-G1	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	200	\$ 1.10	\$ 220.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 230.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 220.00
701-G2	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	4,000	\$ 0.30	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 0.29	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 1,200.00
701-G3	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	3,010	\$ 0.25	\$ 752.50	\$ 0.23	\$ 692.30	\$ 0.25	\$ 752.50
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID:</b>					\$ 2,172.50		\$ 2,082.30		\$ 2,172.50
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID (Base Bid plus Additive Alternata Bid):</b>					\$ 193,711.24		\$ 224,575.73		\$ 235,284.36

Denotes error in bid